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Modus

Teilnehmer 12 Teilnehmer

1 Direktausscheidung
21.11. 18:15

16er KO mit Platz 1-4

12 Qualifizierte

16er KO
4er Finale
Die Plätze 1-4 werden ausgefochten

Treffer: 45
Zeit: 3 min
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Technisches Direktorium und Offizielle

SCHMID Ingolf
ARMBRUSTER Peter

SCHMID Michael
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Ergebnisliste

Platz Nation Name Verein Jg.

1 GER HEIDENHEIMER SB II WÜ Heidenheimer SB  

          LORENZ Nikita GER WÜ Heidenheimer SB 2004

          BÜLAU Matthew GER WÜ Heidenheimer SB 2005

          KUMMER Horant GER WÜ Heidenheimer SB 2005

          SCHENKENGEL Benedict GER WÜ Heidenheimer SB 2004

2 GER HEIDENHEIMER SB WÜ Heidenheimer SB  

          ZITTEL Alexandra GER WÜ Heidenheimer SB 2004

          SHAPOVALOV Elisabeth GER WÜ Heidenheimer SB 2004

          ALVES DE LIMA Carolina BRA WÜ Heidenheimer SB 2004

          LIPINSKAYA Anna RUS WÜ Heidenheimer SB 2004

3 GER TSF DITZINGEN WÜ TSF Ditzingen  

          LENHARDT Jan-Philipp GER WÜ TSF Ditzingen 2004

          GANZLOSER Jannis GER WÜ TSF Ditzingen 2004

          MOLNAR Abel GER WÜ TSF Ditzingen 2004

          HOCHWALD Samuel GER WÜ TSF Ditzingen 2005

4 GER STG ESSLINGEN/LAUPHEIM/HDH WÜ  

          HELD Tim GER WÜ TSV Laupheim 2005

          RENZ Dominik GER WÜ TSV Laupheim 2004

          SPIELVOGEL Julia GER WÜ SV Esslingen 2004

          SCHENKENGEL Joannes GER WÜ Heidenheimer SB 2006

5 GER TSV PLIEZHAUSEN WÜ TSV Pliezhausen  

          REMPFER Nele GER WÜ TSV Pliezhausen 2005

          NOTHACKER Philip GER WÜ TSV Pliezhausen 2006

          ZAISER Jonas GER WÜ TSV Pliezhausen 2004

6 GER TSG REUTLINGEN WÜ TSG Reutlingen  

          AIERLE Lionel GER WÜ TSG Reutlingen 2004

          KUNATH Florian GER WÜ TSG Reutlingen 2005

          HEUSEL Leopold GER WÜ TSG Reutlingen 2005

7 GER SV BÖBLINGEN WÜ SV Böblingen  

          RIEDLER Lukas GER WÜ SV Böblingen 2004

          BÖHM Patrick GER WÜ SV Böblingen 2005

          ERNST Hannah GER WÜ SV Böblingen 2004

          KOIOU Raphaelia GER WÜ SV Böblingen 2004

8 GER TSG BACKNANG WÜ TSG Backnang  

          WILCZEK Daniel GER WÜ TSG Backnang 2004

          ZERRWECK Lina GER WÜ TSG Backnang 2004

          VOGELMANN David GER WÜ TSG Backnang 2004

9 GER HEIDENHEIMER SB III WÜ Heidenheimer SB  

          SCHÖNBORN Aurelia GER WÜ Heidenheimer SB 2004

          WIETSCHORKE Celia GER WÜ Heidenheimer SB 2004

          SCHRÖDER Emmy-Eleni GER WÜ Heidenheimer SB 2005

          JURTSCHAK Tim GER WÜ Heidenheimer SB 2006

10 GER TSF DITZINGEN II WÜ TSF Ditzingen  

          SANDER Emilia GER WÜ TSF Ditzingen 2004

          PUCHER Jule GER WÜ TSF Ditzingen 2004

          KREUßLER Philipp GER WÜ TSF Ditzingen 2005
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Platz Nation Name Verein Jg.

          HEUER Marc GER WÜ TSF Ditzingen 2005

11 GER TSG REUTLINGEN II WÜ TSG Reutlingen  

          IMMER Jaron GER WÜ TSG Reutlingen 2005

          CICCARELLI Flavio GER WÜ TSG Reutlingen 2005

          KÜHBAUCH Alexander GER WÜ TSG Reutlingen 2006

12 GER FECHTAKADE RAVENSBURG WÜ Fechtakademie Ravensburg  

          LEINER Emma GER WÜ Fechtakademie Ravensburg 2006

          FREY Luisa GER WÜ Fechtakademie Ravensburg 2006

          BETZ Christian GER WÜ Fechtakademie Ravensburg 2006

          REITER Adrian GER WÜ Fechtakademie Ravensburg 2006
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Setzliste Direktausscheidung

Platz Nation Name Verein RL RL Punkte  

1 GER HEIDENHEIMER SB WÜ Heidenheimer SB 2 1 0.0

2 GER HEIDENHEIMER SB II WÜ Heidenheimer SB 2 2 0.0

3 GER TSF DITZINGEN WÜ TSF Ditzingen 2 3

4 GER STG ESSLINGEN/LAUPHEIM/HDH WÜ 2 4

5 GER TSV PLIEZHAUSEN WÜ TSV Pliezhausen 2 5 0.0

6 GER TSG REUTLINGEN WÜ TSG Reutlingen 2 6

7 GER TSF DITZINGEN II WÜ TSF Ditzingen 2 7

8 GER SV BÖBLINGEN WÜ SV Böblingen 2 8

9 GER HEIDENHEIMER SB III WÜ Heidenheimer SB 2 9

10 GER TSG BACKNANG WÜ TSG Backnang 2 10 0.0

11 GER TSG REUTLINGEN II WÜ TSG Reutlingen 2 11

12 GER FECHTAKADE RAVENSBURG WÜ Fechtakademie Ravensburg 2 12 0.0
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A | 16er Tableau H | 8er Tableau I | Halbfinale K | Finale
 

1 HEIDENHEIMER SB GER

16 *** Freilos ***

 

  Bahn 4

9 HEIDENHEIMER SB III GER D 35

8 SV BÖBLINGEN GER V 45

  R: BÜHNER Theresa (GER) / SEIDEL Rudger (GER)

  Bahn 2

5 TSV PLIEZHAUSEN GER V 45

12 FECHTAKADE RAVENSBURG GER D 35

  R: MAGANO Jacqueline (GER) / TILLISCH Jonathan (GER)

 

13 *** Freilos ***

4 STG ESSLINGEN/LAUPHEIM/HDH GER

 

 

3 TSF DITZINGEN GER

14 *** Freilos ***

 

  Bahn

11 TSG REUTLINGEN II GER D 33

6 TSG REUTLINGEN GER V 45

 

  Bahn 3

7 TSF DITZINGEN II GER D 32

10 TSG BACKNANG GER V 45

  R: WATZLAWIK Frank (GER) / GEIGER Fabian (GER)

 

15 *** Freilos ***

2 HEIDENHEIMER SB II GER

 

Bahn 2

HEIDENHEIMER SB GER V 45

SV BÖBLINGEN GER D 21

R: GEIGER Fabian (GER) / QUERCETTI Philipp (GER)

Bahn 5

TSV PLIEZHAUSEN GER D 36

STG ESSLINGEN/LAUPHEIM/HDH GER V 45

R: SEIDEL Rudger (GER) / DEISSLER Niklas (GER)

Bahn 4

TSF DITZINGEN GER V 45

TSG REUTLINGEN GER D 34

R: WATZLAWIK Frank (GER) / MAGANO Jacqueline (GER)

Bahn 3

TSG BACKNANG (10) GER D 25

HEIDENHEIMER SB II GER V 45

R: REMPFER Saskia (GER) / SCHMID Kai (GER)

Bahn 2

HEIDENHEIMER SB GER V 45

STG ESSLINGEN/LAUPHEIM/HDH GER D 19

R: HÄCKER Hannes (GER)

Bahn 4

TSF DITZINGEN GER D 30

HEIDENHEIMER SB II GER V 45

R: DEISSLER Niklas (GER) / SEIDEL Rudger (GER)

Bahn 2

HEIDENHEIMER SB GER D 41

HEIDENHEIMER SB II GER V 45

R: DEISSLER Niklas (GER)
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      J | Platz 3/4
  Bahn 4

1 STG ESSLINGEN/LAUPHEIM/HDH (4) GER D 34

2 TSF DITZINGEN (3) GER V 45

  R: SEIDEL Rudger (GER) / HÄCKER Hannes (GER)
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Direktausscheidung

16er Tableau

Bahn 4 R: BÜHNER Theresa, GER / SEIDEL Rudger, GER

SV BÖBLINGEN 45 35 HEIDENHEIMER SB III

KOIOU Raphaelia 4 4 5 5 SCHÖNBORN Aurelia

BÖHM Patrick 6 10 7 2 WIETSCHORKE Celia

ERNST Hannah 5 15 11 4 SCHRÖDER Emmy-Eleni

KOIOU Raphaelia 5 20 15 4 WIETSCHORKE Celia

ERNST Hannah 5 25 18 3 SCHÖNBORN Aurelia

BÖHM Patrick 5 30 22 4 SCHRÖDER Emmy-Eleni

ERNST Hannah 5 35 23 1 JURTSCHAK Tim

RIEDLER Lukas 5 40 28 5 SCHRÖDER Emmy-Eleni

BÖHM Patrick 5 45 35 7 SCHÖNBORN Aurelia

Bahn 2 R: MAGANO Jacqueline, GER / TILLISCH Jonathan, GER

FECHTAKADE RAVENSBURG 35 45 TSV PLIEZHAUSEN

LEINER Emma 4 4 5 5 NOTHACKER Philip

REITER Adrian 0 4 8 3 ZAISER Jonas

BETZ Christian 9 13 15 7 REMPFER Nele

FREY Luisa 0 13 20 5 ZAISER Jonas

BETZ Christian 3 16 25 5 NOTHACKER Philip

REITER Adrian 8 24 30 5 REMPFER Nele

BETZ Christian 1 25 35 5 ZAISER Jonas

LEINER Emma 7 32 40 5 REMPFER Nele

REITER Adrian 3 35 45 5 NOTHACKER Philip

Bahn

TSG REUTLINGEN 45 33 TSG REUTLINGEN II

HEUSEL Leopold 5 5 1 1 KÜHBAUCH Alexander

AIERLE Lionel 4 9 4 3 IMMER Jaron

KUNATH Florian 6 15 7 3 CICCARELLI Flavio

AIERLE Lionel 5 20 11 4 KÜHBAUCH Alexander

HEUSEL Leopold 5 25 14 3 CICCARELLI Flavio

KUNATH Florian 5 30 19 5 IMMER Jaron

AIERLE Lionel 5 35 26 7 CICCARELLI Flavio

KUNATH Florian 5 40 29 3 KÜHBAUCH Alexander

HEUSEL Leopold 5 45 33 4 IMMER Jaron
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Bahn 3 R: WATZLAWIK Frank, GER / GEIGER Fabian, GER

TSG BACKNANG 45 32 TSF DITZINGEN II

VOGELMANN David 1 1 5 5 PUCHER Jule

ZERRWECK Lina 9 10 7 2 KREUßLER Philipp

WILCZEK Daniel 5 15 9 2 SANDER Emilia

VOGELMANN David 5 20 14 5 KREUßLER Philipp

WILCZEK Daniel 5 25 15 1 PUCHER Jule

ZERRWECK Lina 5 30 19 4 SANDER Emilia

WILCZEK Daniel 5 35 24 5 HEUER Marc

VOGELMANN David 5 40 29 5 SANDER Emilia

ZERRWECK Lina 5 45 32 3 PUCHER Jule

8er Tableau

Bahn 2 R: GEIGER Fabian, GER / QUERCETTI Philipp, GER

SV BÖBLINGEN 21 45 HEIDENHEIMER SB

ERNST Hannah 0 0 5 5 ZITTEL Alexandra

BÖHM Patrick 4 4 10 5 SHAPOVALOV Elisabeth

KOIOU Raphaelia 4 8 15 5 LIPINSKAYA Anna

ERNST Hannah 2 10 20 5 SHAPOVALOV Elisabeth

KOIOU Raphaelia 5 15 25 5 ZITTEL Alexandra

BÖHM Patrick 1 16 30 5 LIPINSKAYA Anna

KOIOU Raphaelia 2 18 35 5 SHAPOVALOV Elisabeth

ERNST Hannah 1 19 40 5 LIPINSKAYA Anna

BÖHM Patrick 2 21 45 5 ZITTEL Alexandra

Bahn 5 R: SEIDEL Rudger, GER / DEISSLER Niklas, GER

STG ESSLINGEN/LAUPHEIM/HDH 45 36 TSV PLIEZHAUSEN

HELD Tim 2 2 5 5 ZAISER Jonas

RENZ Dominik 8 10 7 2 NOTHACKER Philip

SPIELVOGEL Julia 5 15 13 6 REMPFER Nele

HELD Tim 5 20 17 4 NOTHACKER Philip

SCHENKENGEL Joannes 3 23 25 8 ZAISER Jonas

RENZ Dominik 7 30 28 3 REMPFER Nele

SCHENKENGEL Joannes 3 33 33 5 NOTHACKER Philip

HELD Tim 7 40 33 0 REMPFER Nele

RENZ Dominik 5 45 36 3 ZAISER Jonas

Bahn 4 R: WATZLAWIK Frank, GER / MAGANO Jacqueline, GER

TSG REUTLINGEN 34 45 TSF DITZINGEN

AIERLE Lionel 4 4 5 5 GANZLOSER Jannis

HEUSEL Leopold 2 6 10 5 LENHARDT Jan-Philipp

KUNATH Florian 3 9 15 5 MOLNAR Abel

AIERLE Lionel 3 12 20 5 LENHARDT Jan-Philipp

KUNATH Florian 5 17 25 5 GANZLOSER Jannis

HEUSEL Leopold 6 23 30 5 MOLNAR Abel

KUNATH Florian 2 25 35 5 LENHARDT Jan-Philipp

AIERLE Lionel 4 29 40 5 MOLNAR Abel

HEUSEL Leopold 5 34 45 5 GANZLOSER Jannis
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Bahn 3 R: REMPFER Saskia, GER / SCHMID Kai, GER

HEIDENHEIMER SB II 45 25 TSG BACKNANG

KUMMER Horant 5 5 3 3 ZERRWECK Lina

BÜLAU Matthew 5 10 3 0 VOGELMANN David

LORENZ Nikita 5 15 7 4 WILCZEK Daniel

KUMMER Horant 5 20 9 2 VOGELMANN David

LORENZ Nikita 5 25 14 5 ZERRWECK Lina

BÜLAU Matthew 5 30 16 2 WILCZEK Daniel

LORENZ Nikita 5 35 16 0 VOGELMANN David

KUMMER Horant 5 40 18 2 WILCZEK Daniel

BÜLAU Matthew 5 45 25 7 ZERRWECK Lina

Halbfinale

Bahn 2 R: HÄCKER Hannes, GER

STG ESSLINGEN/LAUPHEIM/HDH 19 45 HEIDENHEIMER SB

HELD Tim 3 3 2 2 ALVES DE LIMA Carolina

RENZ Dominik 4 7 8 6 SHAPOVALOV Elisabeth

SCHENKENGEL Joannes 2 9 15 7 ZITTEL Alexandra

HELD Tim 2 11 20 5 SHAPOVALOV Elisabeth

SCHENKENGEL Joannes 0 11 25 5 ALVES DE LIMA Carolina

RENZ Dominik 1 12 29 4 ZITTEL Alexandra

SCHENKENGEL Joannes 1 13 35 6 SHAPOVALOV Elisabeth

HELD Tim 4 17 40 5 ZITTEL Alexandra

RENZ Dominik 2 19 45 5 ALVES DE LIMA Carolina

Bahn 4 R: DEISSLER Niklas, GER / SEIDEL Rudger, GER

HEIDENHEIMER SB II 45 30 TSF DITZINGEN

KUMMER Horant 3 3 5 5 GANZLOSER Jannis

BÜLAU Matthew 7 10 5 0 MOLNAR Abel

LORENZ Nikita 5 15 8 3 LENHARDT Jan-Philipp

KUMMER Horant 5 20 9 1 MOLNAR Abel

LORENZ Nikita 5 25 17 8 GANZLOSER Jannis

BÜLAU Matthew 5 30 23 6 LENHARDT Jan-Philipp

LORENZ Nikita 5 35 26 3 MOLNAR Abel

KUMMER Horant 5 40 26 0 LENHARDT Jan-Philipp

BÜLAU Matthew 5 45 30 4 GANZLOSER Jannis

Platz 3/4
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Bahn 4 R: SEIDEL Rudger, GER / HÄCKER Hannes, GER

TSF DITZINGEN 45 34 STG ESSLINGEN/LAUPHEIM/HDH

GANZLOSER Jannis 5 5 2 2 HELD Tim

HOCHWALD Samuel 5 10 5 3 RENZ Dominik

LENHARDT Jan-Philipp 5 15 7 2 SCHENKENGEL Joannes

HOCHWALD Samuel 4 19 15 8 HELD Tim

GANZLOSER Jannis 6 25 16 1 SCHENKENGEL Joannes

LENHARDT Jan-Philipp 5 30 24 8 RENZ Dominik

HOCHWALD Samuel 3 33 27 3 SCHENKENGEL Joannes

LENHARDT Jan-Philipp 7 40 32 5 HELD Tim

GANZLOSER Jannis 5 45 34 2 RENZ Dominik

Finale

Bahn 2 R: DEISSLER Niklas, GER

HEIDENHEIMER SB II 45 41 HEIDENHEIMER SB

SCHENKENGEL Benedict 2 2 5 5 ALVES DE LIMA Carolina

BÜLAU Matthew 7 9 10 5 SHAPOVALOV Elisabeth

KUMMER Horant 4 13 15 5 LIPINSKAYA Anna

LORENZ Nikita 7 20 20 5 SHAPOVALOV Elisabeth

KUMMER Horant 5 25 24 4 ALVES DE LIMA Carolina

BÜLAU Matthew 5 30 25 1 LIPINSKAYA Anna

KUMMER Horant 5 35 33 8 SHAPOVALOV Elisabeth

LORENZ Nikita 4 39 40 7 LIPINSKAYA Anna

BÜLAU Matthew 6 45 41 1 ZITTEL Alexandra
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Kampfrichtereinsätze

Nation FL DE SÄ Name A H I J K Ref Vid Ass

GER D DEISSLER Niklas 1 1 1 3 0 0

MAGANO Jacqueline 1 1 2 0 0

D SEIDEL Rudger 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

E SCHMID Kai 1 1 0 0

D BÜHNER Theresa 1 1 0 0

D HÄCKER Hannes 1 1 2 0 0

D QUERCETTI Philipp 1 1 0 0

D GECKELER Dominik 0 0 0

D REMPFER Saskia 1 1 0 0

E TILLISCH Jonathan 1 1 0 0

D GEIGER Fabian 1 1 2 0 0

D WATZLAWIK Frank 1 1 2 0 0

UKR D ASEYEVA Yuliya 0 0 0


